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Event-No. 101

Women's 100m Backstroke Final

Class S1-2, S6-14

Multi Class

A-Final
1. Sophie Pascoe
00:32.83  01:08.31

Valeriia Shabalina
00:32.33 01:07.34

Nigorakhon Mirzokhidova
00:31.69 01:06.42

00:32.91  01:08.63
Kasumi Fukui
00:35.42  01:13.00
Weiyuan Lu
00:38.93  01:23.09
Mariia Pavlova
00:41.74 01:24.73
Pin Xiu Yip
01:07.86  02:21.33
B-Final

9. Jungeun Kang
00:36.42  01:15.58

Honoka Okabe
00:40.58 01:24.69
11. Eunyeong Lim

00:44.68 01:32.98
12.

Elizabeth Slack
00:38.79 01:20.57

13. Emma Oldager
00:41.58 01:27.22

Bo Yee Bowie Lam
00:51.26  01:45.38

15. Chi Ian Wong
00:53.77  01:52.83

Disqualified
Tess Routliffe

® N o U » W N

10.

14,

Shokhsanamkhon Toshpulatova

1993(S9)
1995(S14)
2001(S13)
1997(S13)
1999(S14)
1990(S8)
1998(S8)
1992(S2)

1999(S14)
2000(S9)
2000(S8)
1996(S10)
2002(S9)
2004(S8)
1998(S7)

NZL
RUS
uzB
uzB
JPN

CHN
RUS
SGP

KOR
JPN

KOR
AUS
DEN
HKG

New Zealand
Russia
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Japan

PR of China
Russia

Singapore

Korea
Japan
Korea
Australia
Denmark

Hong Kong

MAC Macau

1998 (S7) CAN Canada

01:08.31
01:07.34
01:06.42
01:08.63
01:13.00
01:23.09
01:24.73
02:21.33

01:15.58
01:24.69
01:32.98
01:20.57
01:27.22
01:45.38
01:52.83

1050
1007
984
932
873
867
827
779

800
642
601
597
565
279
232

AR
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Event-No. 102

Men's 100m Backstroke Final

Class S1-2, S6-14
Multi Class

A-Final

1. Inkook Lee
00:29.33  01:02.10

2. Ka Chun Hui
00:30.25  01:02.44

3. Viacheslav Emeliantsev
00:29.34  01:02.76

4. Alec Elliot
00:30.11  01:03.02

5. Rod Welsh
00:30.19  01:03.31

6. Jesse Reynolds
00:32.55  01:07.29

7. Muhammad Bejita
00:31.74  01:06.64

8. Jendi Pangabean
00:32.74  01:08.31

B-Final

9. Keichi Nakajima
00:30.02  01:03.96

10. Bogdan Mozgovoi
00:31.95  01:05.82

11. Zhi Weng Zadrian Chan
00:32.74  01:07.09

12. Huynh Anh Khoa Vo
00:35.50  01:12.19

13. Juyoung Lee
00:32.03  01:07.39

14. Donghyeon Kim
00:32.87  01:07.89

15. Aung Myint Myat
00:38.34  01:23.02

16. Anas Zul Amirul Sidi
00:33.53  01:09.43

1995(S14)
2001(S14)
1994(S14)
1996(S10)
1985(S10)
1996(S9)

2000(S14)
1991(S9)

1998(S14)
2000(S9)
2002(S14)
1991(S8)
1997(S14)
1999(S14)
1993(S6)
2000(S14)

KOR
HKG
RUS
CAN
AUS
NZL
INA

INA

JPN
RUS
MAS
VIE
KOR
KOR

Korea

Hong Kong
Russia
Canada
Australia
New Zealand
Indonesia

Indonesia

Japan
Russia
Malaysia
Vietnam
Korea

Korea

MYA Myanmar

MAS

Malaysia

01:02.10
01:02.44
01:02.76
01:03.02
01:03.31
01:07.29
01:06.64
01:08.31

01:03.96
01:05.82
01:07.09
01:12.19
01:07.39
01:07.89
01:23.02
01:09.43

988
980
972
905
897
868
864
837

941
911
850
843
841
825
786
775
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Event-No. 103

Women's 100m Breaststroke Final

Class SB4-SB9, SB11-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Fotimakhon Amilova 1999(SB13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:12.01 1051
00:34.53  01:12.01

2. Daomin Liu 1999(SB6) CHN PR of China 01:33.36 1015 WR
00:44.66  01:33.36

3. Jessica Long 1992(SB7) USA United States of America 01:33.74 940
00:45.44  01:33.74

4. Sophia Herzog 1997(SB6) USA United States of America 01:39.02 937
00:47.59  01:39.02

5. Valeriia Shabalina 1995(SB14) RUS Russia 01:21.15 933
00:37.39  01:21.15

6. Mikika Serizawa 2000(SB14) JPN Japan 01:21.92 919
00:38.57  01:21.92

7. Nina Ryabova 1992(SB9) RUS Russia 01:22,70 911
00:40.14 01:22.70

8. Syuci Indriani 2001(SB14) INA Indonesia 01:23.14 895
00:39.54  01:23.14

B-Final

9. Amisa Kitano 2003(SB14) JPN Japan 01:28.66 779
00:41.93  01:28.66

10. Meimei White 2004(SB8) USA United States of America 01:31.54 770
00:43.32  01:31.54

11. Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997(SB13) SGP Singapore 01:27.48 757
00:41.34  01:27.48

12. Thi Bich Nhu Trinh 1985(SB5) VIE Vietnam 01:55.95 755
00:53.59  01:55.95

13. Mariia Pavlova 1998(SB7) RUS Russia 01:47.69 684
00:51.93  01:47.69

14. Rui Si Theresa Goh 1987(SB4) SGP Singapore 02:08.14 678
00:58.55  02:08.14

15. Weiyuan Lu 1990(SB8) CHN PR of China 01:36.86 651
00:46.79  01:36.86

16. Kasumi Fukui 1999(SB14) JPN Japan 01:37.36 578
00:45.01  01:37.36
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Event-No. 104

Men's 100m Breaststroke Final
Class SB4-SB9, SB11-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Andrei Kalina
00:32.56  01:08.78

2. Keiichi Kimura
00:33.79  01:13.01

3. Naohide Yamaguchi
00:31.13  01:07.30

4. Firdavsbek Musabekov
00:30.94  01:05.78

5. Mohd Adib Igbal Abdullah
00:33.78  01:12.30

6. Tomotaro Nakamura
00:40.73  01:27.59

7. Hyeonseung Kim
00:34.16  01:13.84

8. Viacheslav Emeliantsev
00:36.01  01:17.77

B-Final

9. Andrei Granichka
00:44.56  01:34.20

10. Chung Wei Yoong
00:34.21  01:13.33

11. Thanh Hai Do
00:45.75  01:39.79

12. Zach Shattuck
00:41.90  01:29.01

13. Takuto Hasuno
00:35.46  01:16.21

14. Juyoung Lee
00:36.21  01:17.79

15. Lawrence Sapp
00:36.32  01:18.45

16. Kin Kwan Lip
00:36.06  01:16.44

1987(SB8) RUS
1990(SB11) JPN
2000(SB14) JPN
1997(SB13) UZB
1999(SB14) MAS
1984(SB6) IPN
1999(SB14) KOR
1994(SB14) RUS

1997(SB5) RUS
1995(SB14) MAS
1990(SB5) VIE

1996(SB6) USA
2001(SB14) JPN

1997(SB14) KOR
2001(SB14) USA
1995(SB13) HKG

Russia
Japan
Japan
Uzbekistan
Malaysia
Japan
Korea

Russia

Russia

Malaysia

Vietnam

United States of America
Japan

Korea

United States of America

Hong Kong

01:08.78 1006
991
986
967

881

01:13.01
01:07.30
01:05.78
01:12.30
01:27.59 847
01:13.84 845
01:17.77 748
01:34.20 938
857
846
818
787

747

01:13.33
01:39.79
01:29.01
01:16.21
01:17.79
01:18.45 730

01:16.44 708
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Event-No. 105

Women's 100m Butterfly Final

Class S8-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Valeriia Shabalina 1995(S14) RUS Russia 01:06.28 989
00:30.82  01:06.28

2. Yui Lam Chan 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:07.24 968 AR
00:31.66  01:07.24

3. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA United States of America 01:08.54 930 AR
00:32.61  01:08.54

4. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA United States of America 01:13.72 844
00:34.40  01:13.72

5. Fotimakhon Amilova 1999(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:07.75 833
00:31.53  01:07.75

6. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:13.83 796
00:34.53  01:13.83

7. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:15.01 761
00:34.04  01:15.01

8. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong 01:15.81 737
00:35.09  01:15.81

B-Final

9. Shokhsanamkhon Toshpulatova 1997(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:06.58 868
00:31.68  01:06.58

10. Jungeun Kang 1999(S14) KOR Korea 01:13.31 812
00:33.10  01:13.31

11. Ayano Tsujiuchi 1996(S13) IJPN Japan 01:11.01 730
00:3231  01:11.01

12. Muslima Odilova 1998(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:12.43 683
00:32.66  01:12.43

13. Sophie Jin Wen Soon 1997(S13) SGP Singapore 01:22.52 355
00:38.61  01:22.52

14. Devanshi Satija 2003(S10) IND India 01:38.26 98

00:42.32 01:38.26
Disqualified
Eunyeong Lim

Did not start
Weiyuan Lu

2000 (S8) KOR Korea

1990 (S8) CHN PR of China
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Event-No. 106

Men's 100m Butterfly
Class S8-14

Multi Class

A-Final
1. Dai Tokairin
00:26.41  00:56.63
2. Keichi Nakajima
00:26.80  00:58.16
3. Inkook Lee
00:27.06  00:58.88
4. Lawrence Sapp
00:27.46  01:00.39
5. Viacheslav Emeliantsev
00:28.33  01:00.65
6. Long Tin Chan
00:28.40  01:01.22
7. Anas Zul Amirul Sidi
00:29.06  01:03.42
8. Juyoung Lee
00:29.34  01:04.39
B-Final
9. Alec Elliot
00:28.28  01:00.20
9. Uchu Tomita
00:29.04  01:04.09
9. Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev
00:26.86  00:58.41
12. Dmitriy Horlin
00:27.64  00:59.65
13. Muhammad Bejita
00:30.31  01:04.57
14. Wachirawit In-Choo
00:29.59  01:04.62
15. Jendi Pangabean
00:32.56  01:08.16
Disqualified
Christopher Arbuthnott

Final

1999(S14)
1998(S14)
1995(S14)
2001(S14)
1994(S14)
2001(S14)
2000(S14)
1997(S14)

1996(S10)
1989(S11)
1998(S13)
1997(S12)
2000(S14)
2003(S14)
1991(S9)

JPN

JPN

KOR
USA
RUS
HKG
MAS
KOR

CAN
JPN

uzB
uzB
INA

THA
INA

Japan

Japan

Korea

United States of America
Russia

Hong Kong

Malaysia

Korea

Canada
Japan
Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Indonesia
Thailand

Indonesia

1998 (S9) NZL New Zealand

00:56.63
00:58.16
00:58.88
01:00.39
01:00.65
01:01.22
01:03.42
01:04.39

01:00.20
01:04.09
00:58.41
00:59.65
01:04.57
01:04.62
01:08.16

1009
967
945
896
887
867
785
746

839
839
839
816
738
736
638
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Event-No. 107

Women's 100m Freestyle Final

Class S1-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Sophie Pascoe 1993(S9) NZL New Zealand 01:00.36 1039 WR
00:29.19  01:00.36

2. Rachael Watson 1992(S4) AUS Australia 01:30.51 902
00:41.35  01:30.51

3. Amisa Kitano 2003(S14) JPN Japan 01:04.13 876
00:30.75  01:04.13

4. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA United States of America 01:07.79 869
00:3236  01:07.79

5. Mariia Pavlova 1998(S8) RUS Russia 01:13.82 816
00:35.34  01:13.82

6. Syuci Indriani 2001(S14) INA Indonesia 01:06.34 812
00:31.00  01:06.34

7. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN Japan 01:29.88 781
00:42.13 01:29.88

8. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore 01:09.34 717
00:33.19  01:09.34

B-Final

9. Fotimakhon Amilova 1999(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:00.24 933
00:29.69  01:00.24

10. Nigorakhon Mirzokhidova 2001(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 01:01.31 904
00:30.10  01:01.31

11. Ani Palian 1990(S7) RUS Russia 01:17.08 812
00:36.13  01:17.08

12. Thi Bich Nhu Trinh 1985(S6) VIE Vietnam 01:24.04 755
00:38.79  01:24.04

13. Elizabeth Slack 1996(S10) AUS Australia 01:09.87 702
00:33.22  01:09.87

14. Maori Yui 2002(S5) JPN Japan 01:33.70 689
00:45.41  01:33.70

15. Thi Hang Vi 1990(S7) VIE Vietnam 01:22.26 670
00:38.74  01:22.26

16. Daomin Liu 1999(S6) CHN PR of China 01:27.74 658
00:40.57 01:27.74
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Event-No. 108

Men's 100m Freestyle Final

Class S1-14

Multi Class

A-Final
1.  Wei Soong Toh
00:30.22  01:03.60

Islam Aslanov
00:25.52 00:52.59

Cameron Leslie
00:40.95 01:24.65

Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev
00:25.87 00:53.23

Takuro Yamada
00:27.91 00:58.49

Rod Welsh
00:27.23  00:56.31

00:35.22 01:16.27

Dmitriy Horlin
00:32.08 01:06.35

B-Final
9. Roman Zhdanov
00:42.25  01:28.21

10. Andrei Gladkov
00:32.37  01:07.15

11. Christopher Arbuthnott
00:29.17 01:00.44

12. Ernie A Gawilan
00:33.14 01:07.69

13. Huynh Anh Khoa Vo
00:30.71 01:04.32

14. Zaki Zulkarnain
00:31.48  01:05.07

15. Zach Shattuck
00:3531  01:13.98

16. Sergei Sukharev
00:38.06  01:18.57

® N o U » W N

Muhammad Nur Syaiful Zulkafly 1995(S5)

1998(S7)
1993(S13)
1990(S4)
1998(S13)
1991(S9)
1985(S10)

SGP
uzB
NZL
uzB
PN
AUS
MAS
1997(S12) UZB
1998(S4)  RUS
1997(S7)

1998(S9)

RUS
NZL
1991(S7)  PHI
1991(S8)
1995(S8)
1996(S6)

1991(S7)

VIE

INA
USA
RUS

Singapore
Uzbekistan
New Zealand
Uzbekistan
Japan
Australia
Malaysia

Uzbekistan

Russia

Russia

New Zealand

Philippines

Vietnam

Indonesia

United States of America

Russia

01:03.60 944
940
923

919

00:52.59
01:24.65
00:53.23
00:58.49 901
862
851

404

00:56.31
01:16.27 AR
01:06.35
01:28.21 843
01:07.15 841
835
823
795

768

01:00.44
01:07.69
01:04.32
01:05.07
01:13.98 753

01:18.57 443
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Event-No. 111

Women's 200m Freestyle Final
Class S1-5, S14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Valeriia Shabalina 1995(S14) RUS Russia
00:29.14 01:00.87 01:33.21 02:05.39

2. Amisa Kitano 2003(S14) JPN Japan
00:31.28 01:06.09 01:41.83 02:17.45

3. Sui Kei Cheong 2002(S14) HKG Hong Kong
00:32.88 01:08.01 01:44.13 02:21.19

4. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(S14) HKG Hong Kong
00:33.37 01:09.22 01:46.92 02:24.16

5. Jungeun Kang 1999(S14) KOR Korea
00:33.75 01:10.11 01:48.62 02:25.53

6. Maori Yui 2002(S5) JPN Japan
00:45.64 01:34.58 02:24.31 03:12.95

7. Mikika Serizawa 2000(S14) IJPN Japan
00:34.14 01:11.48 01:51.02 02:29.35

B-Final

8. Juntong Shen 2004(S5) CHN PR of China
00:46.40 01:36.28 02:27.40 03:18.23

9. Yan Ting Danielle Moi 1999(S14) SGP Singapore
00:34.63 01:13.82 01:54.00 02:32.42

10. ZiLing Chew 1992(S14) SGP Singapore
00:41.16 01:28.33 02:13.47 02:55.96

11. Nicole Ai-Lin Fu 2000(S14) SGP Singapore
00:42.86 01:27.64 02:13.17 02:56.16

12. Nareeya Imsomphan 1999(S14) THA Thailand
00:39.37 01:27.91 02:20.47 03:10.85

13. Jazlene Shihui Tan 2002(S14) SGP Singapore
00:47.78 01:44.13 02:43.80 03:41.36
Disqualified
Yui Lam Chan 2003 (S14) HKG Hong Kong

02:05.39
02:17.45
02:21.19
02:24.16
02:25.53
03:12.95
02:29.35

03:18.23
02:32.42
02:55.96
02:56.16
03:10.85
03:41.36

1029
899
851
811
792
756
737

697
692
356
353
195

36
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Event-No. 112

Men's 200m Freestyle Final
Class S1-5, S14

Multi Class

A-Final
1. Dai Tokairin

00:27.64  00:57.97  01:28.30
2. Roman Zhdanov

00:42.30  01:28.49  02:14.72
3. Keichi Nakajima

00:27.40  00:57.85  01:28.60
4. Satoru Miyazaki

00:27.97  00:58.35  01:28.86
5. Inkook Lee

00:27.49  00:57.76  01:29.25
6. Cameron Leslie

00:41.95  01:26.97  02:14.48
7. Long Tin Chan

00:27.65  00:58.93  01:31.60
8. Lawrence Sapp

00:28.06  00:59.46  01:31.39
B-Final
9. Viacheslav Emeliantsev

00:26.63  00:56.56  01:28.63
10. Hon Yin Wong

00:28.18  00:59.57  01:32.26
11. Ka Chun Hui

00:28.28  01:00.12  01:32.16
12. Juyoung Lee

00:29.14  01:01.58  01:34.56
13. Donghyeon Kim

00:2854  01:00.21  01:33.47
14. Wachirawit In-Choo

00:29.04  01:00.96  01:34.40
15. Naohide Yamaguchi

00:27.57  00:59.12  01:33.13
16. Takuto Hasuno

00:28.12  01:01.44  01:38.06

1999(514)
01:58.03

1998(S4)
02:59.61

1998(S14)
01:58.83

1992(S14)
01:59.94

1995(514)
02:00.13

1990(S4)
03:03.23

2001(S14)
02:03.95

2001(S14)
02:04.37

1994(S14)
02:00.58

2001(S14)
02:03.53

2001(S14)
02:03.78

1997(S14)
02:07.15

1999(S14)
02:07.29

2003(S14)
02:07.50

2000(S14)
02:08.43

2001(S14)
02:14.25

JPN
RUS
JPN
JPN
KOR
NZL
HKG
USA

RUS
HKG
HKG
KOR
KOR
THA
JPN

JPN

Japan
Russia
Japan

Japan

Korea

New Zealand
Hong Kong

United States of America

Russia
Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Korea
Korea
Thailand
Japan

Japan

01:58.03 966
02:59.61 964
01:58.83 955
01:59.94 941
02:00.13 938
03:03.23 933
02:03.95 884
02:04.37 878
02:00.58 932
02:03.53 890
02:03.78 887
02:07.15 835
02:07.29 833
02:07.50 830
02:08.43 815
02:14.25 718
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Event-No. 113

Women's 400m Freestyle Final

Class S6-14
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Jessica Long
00:33.73  01:09.65  01:46.46
2. Meimei White
00:35.09 01:12.46 01:50.66
3. Mariia Pavlova
00:37.82 01:17.67 01:58.01
4. Ani Palian
00:36.31 01:17.12 02:00.08
5. Sophia Herzog
00:41.66 01:28.57 02:17.19
6. Emma Oldager
00:36.64 01:17.04 01:59.42
7. Yan Ting Danielle Moi
00:38.59  01:19.94  02:02.18
8. Honoka Okabe
00:34.79 01:16.95 02:09.11
B-Final
9. Weiyuan Lu
00:38.55 01:24.12 02:08.36
10. Thi Hang Vi
00:40.49 01:26.88 02:16.40
11. Bo Yee Bowie Lam
00:43.95 01:32.55 02:21.93
12. Chi Ian Wong
00:47.67 01:41.38 02:37.11
13. Wei-Cheng Huang
00:56.55 02:07.82 03:22.04

1992(S8) USA United States of America
02:23.99  03:01.62  03:39.71  04:18.12  04:55.53
2004(S9) USA United States of America
02:28.46  03:06.23  03:44.08  04:21.94  04:59.28
1998(S8) RUS Russia

02:39.19  03:20.10  04:01.61  04:43.38  05:24.21
1990(S7) RUS Russia

02:44.17  03:28.67  04:13.71  04:57.78  05:40.96
1997(S6) USA United States of America
03:05.63  03:54.09  04:42.50  05:30.39  06:17.78
2002(S9) DEN Denmark

02:4271  03:25.78  04:09.49  04:52.74  05:34.90
1999(S14) SGP Singapore

02:4528  03:26.75  04:08.73  04:49.17  05:27.71
2000(S9) JPN Japan

03:00.54  03:51.12  04:41.57  05:3245  06:21.62
1990(S8) CHN PR of China

02:5327  03:38.40  04:22.39  05:06.04  05:47.54
1990(S7) VIE Vietnam

03:07.30  03:58.48  04:50.08  05:40.75  06:28.47
2004(S8) HKG Hong Kong

03:11.69  04:00.31  04:48.51  05:38.40  06:26.70
1998(S7) MAC Macau

03:33.23  04:30.78  05:27.84  06:22.86  07:18.03
1994(S6) TPE Chinese Taipei

04:36.08  05:50.17  07:05.25  08:14.82  09:22.76

04:55.53 980
04:59.28 888
05:24.21 777
05:40.96 740
06:17.78 615
05:34.90 583
05:27.71 515
06:21.62 204

05:47.54 575
06:28.47 345
06:26.70 256
07:18.03 81
09:22.76

Data processing by TITANIUM sportservice GmbH

TITANIUM

sportservice
hittp:/ fwww. litanium-sporiservice.de

your international swinyservice-provider

Singapore, OCBC Aquatic Centre

created 11.05.2019 18:14




10.-12.05.2019

Singapore 2019 World Para Swimming World Series

Page: 4

Event-No. 114
Men's 400m Freestyle Final

Class S6-14
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Uchu Tomita 1989(S11) JPN Japan

00:30.42 01:04.94 01:40.14 02:15.47 02:50.89 03:26.18 04:02.31 04:36.49
2. Ernie A Gawilan 1991(S7) PHI Philippines

00:33.50 01:09.29 01:46.04 02:23.33 03:00.64 03:38.33 04:16.14 04:53.36
3. Andrei Granichka 1997(S6) RUS Russia

00:34.86 01:12.50 01:51.50 02:31.10 03:11.73 03:52.92 04:33.22 05:12.58
4. Wei Soong Toh 1998(S7) SGP Singapore

00:33.22 01:09.04 01:45.88 02:23.53 03:02.02 03:42.81 04:23.57 05:01.97
5. Alec Elliot 1996(S10) CAN Canada

00:29.41 01:01.71 01:34.51 02:07.20 02:39.50 03:11.90 03:43.77 04:14.80
6. Dmitriy Horlin 1997(S12) UZB Uzbekistan

00:28.76 01:00.93 01:34.42 02:07.81 02:41.37 03:15.10 03:48.74 04:20.54
7. Zach Zona 1998(S8) CAN Canada

00:32.24 01:06.92 01:42.94 02:19.82 02:57.18 03:34.75 04:12.39 04:49.35
8. Gaeul Jeon 1999(S7) KOR Korea

00:36.41 01:15.99 01:55.98 02:36.52 03:16.49 03:57.29 04:37.63 05:17.33
B-Final
9. Yu Chia Chen 1998(S14) MAC Macau

00:29.91 01:03.14 01:39.13 02:16.16 02:54.77 03:33.08 04:10.88 04:46.23
10. Gary Bejino 1995(S6) PHI Philippines

00:37.18 = 01:19.57  02:03.95  02:48.70  03:33.17  04:17.78  05:02.38  05:45.60
11. Connor Gioffreda 1999(S6) USA United States of America

00:39.05 01:21.95 02:05.39 02:50.62 03:36.61 04:22.33 05:08.12 05:51.91
12. Liang-Da Chen 2002(S7) TPE Chinese Taipei

00:37.56 01:18.48 02:00.98 02:44.38 03:27.00 04:09.54 04:52.49 05:32.75
13. Hotaka Yasuda 1999(S7) JPN Japan

00:35.46 01:14.69 01:56.48 02:40.46 03:24.00 04:08.08 04:51.34 05:34.23
14. Seiga Yasuda 1998(S9) JPN Japan

00:32.94 01:10.28 01:48.48 02:26.81 03:05.72 03:45.09 04:23.74 05:00.54
15. Roland Sabido 1990(S9) PHI Philippines

00:35.54 01:13.64 01:53.30 02:33.87 03:14.22 03:54.91 04:34.86 05:13.71
16. Zhi Wei Wong 2002(S13) SGP Singapore

00:30.62 01:05.61 01:42.92 02:21.47 03:00.27 03:39.32 04:19.32 04:53.91

04:36.49
04:53.36
05:12.58
05:01.97
04:14.80
04:20.54
04:49.35
05:17.33

04:46.23
05:45.60
05:51.91
05:32.75
05:34.23
05:00.54
05:13.71
04:53.91

978
938
931
879
878
859
811
757

728
686
633
621
608
583
451
435
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Event-No. 116
Men's 50m Breaststroke Final

Class SB1-3
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Roman Zhdanov 1998(SB3) RUS Russia 00:55.64 642
2. Giseong Jo 1995(SB3) KOR Korea 00:55.96 630
3. Van Hiep Ha 1982(SB3) VIE Vietnam 01:16.14 85
4. Shuang Liu 2000(SB3) CHN PR of China 01:25.52 20
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Event-No. 117
Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Class S1-13
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Sophie Pascoe 1993(S9) NZL New Zealand 00:27.69 1041 WR
2. Rachael Watson 1992(S4) AUS Australia 00:39.20 985
3. Elizabeth Smith 1996(S9) USA United States of America 00:29.38 967
4. Fotimakhon Amilova 1999(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 00:27.67 935
5. Ayano Tsujiuchi 1996(S13) JPN Japan 00:28.04 914
6. Shokhsanamkhon Toshpulatova 1997(S13) UZB Uzbekistan 00:28.05 913
7. Ani Palian 1990(S7) RUS Russia 00:34.45 3891
8. Jessica Long 1992(S8) USA United States of America 00:32,98 871
B-Final
9. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SGP Singapore 01:05.97 879
10. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN Canada 00:35.40 841
11. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN Japan 00:40.46 827
12. Muslima Odilova 1998(513) UZB Uzbekistan 00:29.69 308
13. Tomomi Ishiura 1988(S11) JPN Japan 00:33.18 807
14. Honoka Okabe 2000(S9) JPN Japan 00:32.88 764
15. Thi Hang Vi 1990(S7) VIE Vietnam 00:37.27 735
16. Thi Bich Nhu Trinh 1985(S6) VIE Vietnam 00:38.80 731
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Event-No. 118

Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Class S1-13

Multi Class
A-Final

Islam Aslanov

Muzaffar Tursunkhujaev
Takuro Yamada

Keiichi Kimura

Cameron Leslie

Jingang Wang

Rod Welsh

Wei Soong Toh

B-Final

9. Sergei Sukharev

10. Christopher Arbuthnott
11. Alec Elliot

11. Huynh Anh Khoa Vo
13. Dmitry Grigoryev

14. Zaki Zulkarnain

15. Jendi Pangabean

16. Zach Shattuck

NV WNE

1993(513)
1998(513)
1991(S9)
1990(511)
1990(S4)
1991(S6)
1985(510)
1998(S7)

1991(S7)
1998(S9)
1996(510)
1991(S8)
1992(510)
1995(S8)
1991(S9)
1996(S6)

UzB
uzB
JPN

JPN

NZL
CHN
AUS
SGP

RUS
NZL
CAN
VIE

RUS
INA
INA
USA

Uzbekistan
Uzbekistan
Japan

Japan

New Zealand
PR of China
Australia
Singapore

Russia

New Zealand

Canada

Vietham

Russia

Indonesia

Indonesia

United States of America

00:23.67
00:24.22
00:26.45
00:26.71
00:38.76
00:30.68
00:25.28
00:30.16

00:29.23
00:27.15
00:26.12
00:28.82
00:26.14
00:29.01
00:28.19
00:32.86

983
946
942
932
929
926
912
870

929
895
848
848
846
834
817
785
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Event-No. 123

Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Class SM5-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Sophie Pascoe 1993(SM9) NZL New Zealand 02:25.22 1063 WR
00:29.99  01:06.61  01:50.57  02:25.22

2. Valeriia Shabalina 1995(SM14)RUS Russia 02:20.14 1053
00:29.89 01:05.84 01:48.43 02:20.14

3. Jessica Long 1992(SM8) USA United States of America 02:43.15 978
00:33.30 01:15.49 02:06.82 02:43.15

4. Yui Lam Chan 2003(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:35.19 884
00:32.16 01:12.04 01:58.71 02:35.19

5. Syuci Indriani 2001(SM14)INA Indonesia 02:38.00 844
00:32.53  01:1430  02:00.54  02:38.00

6. Meimei White 2004(SM9) USA United States of America 02:45.10 843
00:36.49  01:18.80  02:08.78  02:45.10

7. Daomin Liu 1999(SM6) CHN PR of China 03:14.62 830
00:40.33 01:32.23 02:24.26 03:14.62

B-Final

8. Ayano Tsujiuchi 1996(SM13)JPN Japan 02:34.22 866
00:32.30 01:14.24 01:59.84 02:34.22

9. Nigorakhon Mirzokhidova 2001(SM13)UZB Uzbekistan 02:35.08 854
00:31.08  01:09.69  01:58.11  02:35.08

10. Sophia Herzog 1997(SM6) USA United States of America 03:18.09 786
00:44.94 01:36.74 02:14.37 03:18.09

11. Amisa Kitano 2003(SM14)JPN Japan 02:43.68 757
00:36.20 01:19.96 02:07.34 02:43.68

12. Ho Ying Cheung 2003(SM14)HKG Hong Kong 02:45.24 732
00:35.11 01:18.23 02:07.98 02:45.24

13. Kasumi Fukui 1999(SM14)JPN Japan 02:48.46 678
00:33.80 01:13.29 02:07.48 02:48.46
Disqualified

Fotimakhon Amilova
Mikika Serizawa
Weiyuan Lu

1999 (SM13UZB Uzbekistan
2000 (SM14)YPN Japan
1990 (SM8) CHN PR of China
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Event-No. 124

Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Class SM5-14

Multi Class

A-Final

1. Keichi Nakajima
00:27.32  01:01.79  01:43.63
Long Tin Chan
00:28.81  01:03.80  01:43.74
Lawrence Sapp
00:28.24  01:04.11  01:48.52

2

3

4. Jesse Reynolds
00:31.45 01:06.90 01:52.97

5

Uchu Tomita
00:29.92 01:12.87 01:59.23
B-Final

Ka Chun Hui
00:29.84 01:04.91 01:48.00

Hon Yin Wong
00:29.47 01:05.97 01:49.62

6

7

8. Alec Elliot
00:28.73 01:04.21 01:47.94

9

Dmitriy Horlin
00:27.70  01:04.96  01:46.44

10. Takuro Yamada
00:30.54 01:11.42 01:54.34

11. Firdavsbek Musabekov
00:27.96  01:07.59  01:48.90
Disqualified
Dai Tokairin
Naohide Yamaguchi
Keiichi Kimura
Muhammad Bejita
Jingang Wang

1998(SM14)IPN
02:15.61

2001(SM14)HKG
02:16.30

2001(SM14)USA
02:20.97

1996(SM9) NZL
02:25.86

1989(SM11)IPN
02:32.24

2001(SM14)HKG
02:19.17

2001(SM14)HKG
02:20.52

1996(SM10)CAN
02:19.21

1997(SM12)UzB
02:17.17

1991(SM9) IPN
02:27.34

1997(SM13)UZB
02:22.72

1999 (SM14JPN
2000 (SM14)JPN
1990 (SM11JPN
2000 (SM14)INA
1991 (SM6) CHN

Japan

Hong Kong

United States of America
New Zealand

Japan

Hong Kong
Hong Kong
Canada
Uzbekistan
Japan

Uzbekistan

Japan
Japan
Japan
Indonesia
PR of China

02:15.61
02:16.30
02:20.97
02:25.86
02:32.24

02:19.17
02:20.52
02:19.21
02:17.17
02:27.34
02:22.72

938
928
853
847
843

883
861
838
825
822
742
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Event-No. 125
Women's 50m Butterfly Final
Class S2-7
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Tess Routliffe 1998(S7) CAN Canada 00:37.69 854
2. Ani Palian 1990(S7) RUS Russia 00:37.86 847
3. Daomin Liu 1999(S6) CHN PR of China 00:38.91 844
4. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:48.03 777
5. Maori Yui 2002(S5) JPN Japan 00:58.32 404
6. Brenda Anellia Larry 2005(54) MAS Malaysia 01:09.72 301 AR
7. Wei-Cheng Huang 1994(S6) TPE Chinese Taipei 01:33.90
Disqualified
Chi Ian Wong 1998 (§7) MAC Macau
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Event-No. 126

Men's 50m Butterfly Final

Class S2-7

Multi Class

A-Final

Jingang Wang
Wei Soong Toh
Andrei Granichka
Zach Shattuck
Kyaw Htoo
Connor Gioffreda
Cameron Leslie
Jamery Siga

B-Final

9. Sergei Sukharev
10. Ernie A Gawilan
11. Gary Bejino

12. Kang Lee

13. Morgan Ray

14. Thanh Tung Vo
15. Liang-Da Chen
16. Wei-Chieh Chang

N WNE

1991(S6)
1998(S7)
1997(S6)
1996(S6)
1984(S5)
1999(S6)
1990(S4)
1985(S5)

1991(S7)
1991(S7)
1995(S6)
1995(S7)
2002(S7)
1985(S5)
2002(S7)
1997(S7)

CHN
SGP
RUS
USA
MYA
USA
NZL
MAS

RUS
PHI
PHI
KOR
USA
VIE
TPE
TPE

PR of China

Singapore

Russia

United States of America
Myanmar

United States of America
New Zealand

Malaysia

Russia

Philippines

Philippines

Korea

United States of America
Vietnam

Chinese Taipei

Chinese Taipei

00:30.88
00:32.40
00:33.90
00:34.68
00:39.79
00:35.41
00:44.99
00:40.58

00:34.18
00:36.20
00:37.94
00:37.51
00:40.22
00:46.67
00:40.85
01:01.23

988
896
841
798
783
756
750
743

799
680
605
600
440
429
405
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Event-No. 127
Women's 50m Backstroke Final

Class S1-5

Multi Class

A-Final
1. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) TUR Turkey 00:45.88 902
2. Pin Xiu Yip 1992(S2) SGP Singapore 01:05.29 859
3. Mayumi Narita 1970(S5) JPN Japan 00:47.85 837
4. Juntong Shen 2004(S5) CHN PR of China 00:48.46 816
5. Yue Deng 2001(S5) CHN PR of China 00:49.85 767
6. Brenda Anellia Larry 2005(S4) MAS Malaysia 01:12.71 280
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Event-No. 128
Men's 50m Backstroke Final

Class S1-5
Multi Class
A-Final
1. Cameron Leslie 1990(S4) NZL New Zealand 00:43.22 985
2. Thanh Tung Vo 1985(S5) VIE Vietnam 00:39.76 916
3. Roman Zhdanov 1998(S4) RUS Russia 00:46.38 887
4. Thanh Trung Nguyen 1982(S5) VIE Vietnam 00:44.77 708
5. Benying Liu 1996(S3) CHN PR of China 00:59.95 574
6. Van Hiep Ha 1982(S4) VIE Vietnam 00:57.69 462
7. Anderson Jamba 1987(S5) MAS Malaysia 00:54.04 323
B-Final
8. Zy Kher Lee 2006(S5) MAS Malaysia 01:01.63 125
9. Dmitrii Kokarev 1991(S4) RUS Russia 01:15.87 62
10. Shuang Liu 2000(S4) CHN PR of China 01:55.55
11. Jigar Jayeshbhai Thakker 1998(S5) IND India 01:31.76
Disqualified
Jamery Siga 1985 (S5) MAS Malaysia
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Event-No. 129

Mixed 4x100m Freestyle Relay S14 - Final

Class S14
A-Final

1.

1. Team

Dai Tokairin (1999)
Amisa Kitano (2003)
Mikika Serizawa (2000)
Keichi Nakajima (1998)
1. Team

Long Tin Chan (2001)
Hon Yin Wong (2001)
Ho Ying Cheung (2003)
Yui Lam Chan (2003)

Disqualified

1. Team

Eng Kiong Benson Tan (1991)
Nicole Ai-Lin Fu (2000)

Wei Siang Darren Chan (2003)
Yan Ting Danielle Moi (1999)

Japan
00:26.55
01:26.62
02:31.86
03:33.38

00:55.66
02:00.12
03:07.74
04:02.03

Hong Kong

00:28.08
01:26.63
02:29.41
03:35.48

00:58.66
01:56.82
03:04.51
04:09.23

SGP Singapore

04:02.03

04:09.23
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